Features
• HART™ digital communication
• Better than +/- 0.5% combined error
• 4 - 20 mA loop-powered output
• 0 - 25 to 0 -10,000 psi
• Explosion Proof, ATEX/Intrinsically Safe approved
• Meets PED and CE requirements
Benefits

Ordering Guide
2292 X X XX X XX XX XX X XX XX XXX
C = KPa
psi 3.5 Bar 3.5 Kgf/cm209* = 50 0.35 MPa
*Pressure Ranges below 250
psi are supplied with rigid
capillary.
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.
options please consult factory.
Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
RIGID STEM LENGTH
A 1.00 1.75 1.320
m
NPT
(15.9mm)
Ø .927
7mm
5mm
8
TS
13.89mm
LENGTHm
LENGTH ±.25 (6.35 mm)
(213.4 mm)PANZERO
VIEW A-A
Z S
Alignment
Flat
All dimensions are inches (mm).
89
Cable Wiring
to
r Color Function
3
-C
on
du
c
C
on
du
ct
or RED E+
BLACK E-
GREEN GROUND
5
-
ORANGE Rcal +
BLUE Rcal -
S
18 AW G STRANDED
CABLE WIRE
1/2-14
Ø 25.4mm Ø 44.4mm 1-5/8 HEX 1-1/2-1 6 UN-2A Ø
33.53m
Ø.62
.932
23.6
23.5
A
LEAD LENGTH
(42in.std (107cm)
7/8 in.
(FLATS )
S
.81
20.
Ø.69
(17.6mm)
1.25 RIGID SNOUT
± .06 (1.5 mm)